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Education Service Center Foster Care Champions 

ESC Region Name Email 

Region 1 Manual Salinas Mansalinas@esc1.net 

Region 2 Veronica Benavides-Gonzales Veronica.benavides-gonzales@esc2.us 

Region 3 Kaitlin Sulak Ksulak@esc3.net 

Region 4 
LaShonda Evans 
Twiana Collier 

Lashonda.evans@esc4.net 
Twiana.collier@esc4.net 

Region 5 Brenda Thompson Brendat@esc5.net 

Region 6 Albert H. Archuleta Aarchuleta@esc6.net 

Region 7 Tara Evers Tevers@esc7.net 

Region 8 Nikki Jones Njones@reg8.net 

Region 9 Taniqua Blakely Taniqua.blakely@esc9.net 

Region 10 Anne Caldwell Anne.caldwell@region10.org 

Region 11 Lesley Cathey Lcathey@esc11.net 

Region 12 Amberly Walker Awalker@esc12.net 

Region 13 
Jerretta Jimmerson Davenport 

Cheryl Myers 
Jerretta.jimmersondavenport@esc13.txed.net 

Cheryl.myers@esc13.txed.net 

Region 14 Tina Haywood Thaywood@esc14.net 

Region 15 Lesley Casarez Lesley.casarez@esc15.net 

Region 16 Lawana Pulliam Lawana.pulliam@esc16.net 

Region 17 
Anna Phillips 
Scotta Knight 

Aphillips@esc17.net 
Sknight@esc17.net 

Region 18 Sharla Gersbach Sharla.gersbach@esc18.net 

Region 19 
Kimberly Guerrero 

Jacquelyn Ross 
Koguerrero@esc19.net 

Jrosas@esc19.net 

Region 20 Lisa Ranallo Lisa.ranallo@esc20.net 
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